

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.132/2016

RAJNEESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for intervention, exemption from filing O.T.,  
impleading party, clarification/direction and grant of interim  
relief)

WITH W.P.(C) No.876/2017 (X)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and impleading  
party)

Date : 26-03-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. N.M. Popli, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Saxena, Adv.

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, AOR

Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, AOR

Mr. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG

Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Bhavana Dahoon, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

The parties are at liberty to file additional affidavits.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Assistant Registrar