

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
 Ms. Nidhi Khanna, Adv.
 For Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar, AOR
 Ms. Ayushma Awasthi, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR

Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, AOR

Ms. Anuja Saxena, Adv.
 Mr Anurag, Adv.
 Mr. V.M. Popli, Adv.
 Mr. S.M. Popli, Adv.
 Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, AOR

Ms. Anuja Saxena, Adv.
 Mr. Yogesh Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Sravan Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. Piyush Dwivedi, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR

Ms. Sunita Singh Chauhan, Adv.
 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.
 Mr. A. K. Sayyed, Adv.
 For A.K. Singh, AOR

Mr. Abdul Qadir, Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Prem, Adv.
 Ms. Ninanda Nair, Adv.
 Mr. Salim, adv.

Mr. Uttara Babbar, Adv.
 Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.
 Mr. Manan Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel for the State,
hearing of these matters is deferred for two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER